

Pricing Table

Happy Stay
-15% for a rental
of more than 14 nights

3 apartments, 3 atmospheres in Salin-de-Giraud

Pink Loc by Maébrilu

Tourist tax included

	apt. Terre ☕	apt. Soleil ☀	apt. Mer 💎
<i>2 people</i>	<i>3 people ou 2 adultes et 2 enfants (-10 ans)</i>	<i>2 people</i>	
<i>40 m² ground floor</i>	<i>40 m² 1st floor</i>	<i>40 m² 2nd floor</i>	
<i>Breakfast basket</i>	<i>Option 16 € / person</i>	<i>Option 16 € / person</i>	<i>Option 16 € / person</i>
<i>Sheets and towels</i>	✓	✓	✓
<i>Cleaning fee</i>	<i>Cleaning fee 45 €</i>	<i>Cleaning fee 45 €</i>	<i>Cleaning fee 45 €</i>
<i>Summer Season 15 June / 14 September</i>	<i>140€/night Stay minimum 7 nights</i>	<i>135€/night 2 people 150€/nuitée 3 people. 7 nights minimum</i>	<i>165€/night Stay minimum 7 nights</i>
<i>Low Season 15 September / 14 June</i>	<i>120€/night Stay minimum 3 nights</i>	<i>115€/nuitée 2 people 130€/nuitée 3 people Stay minimum 3 nights</i>	<i>145€/night Stay minimum 3 nights</i>

Téléphone +33 (0)6 23 49 60 22

Email maebrilu@gmail.com



May Holiday Special



From 30th April
- 10%
off a 3 nights stay

Booking before 15th February 2026



Bien Camarguelement

22 rue de la Victoire,
13 129 Salin de Giraud,
France